PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

ANTAEUS

Model 600 Zeus

WEIGHTS FOR MODEL 600 ZEUS

Shipping Suspended
EXCITER
Weight Weight
11’ Quad-Bar &
61,600 61,600
Clamps
13’ Quad-Bar &
67,400 67,400
Clamps
17’ Quad-Bar &
75,700 75,700
Clamps
Shipping Suspended
23,000 23,000

Model 600 Zeus Exciter

Eccentric Moment (In/Lbs)
Dynamic Force (Tons)
Frequency (VPM)

Max Line Pull (Tons)

Suspended Weight
Without Sheet Clamp (LBS)

Length (Inches)
Width @ Throat (Inches)
Height w/o Clamp (Inches)

Model 600 Power Unit

Engine

Power (HP)

Drive Pressure (PSI)

Drive Flow (GPM)

Clamp Pressure (PSI)

Clamp Flow (GPM)

Engine Speedwith1.38 Updrive
Weight (Ibs)

Length (Inches)

Width (Inches)

Height (Inches)

Hydraulic Reservoir (gal)

Hydraulic Reservoir Spare Tank (gal)

Fuel Capacity (gal)
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US Specifications
21,000
554
1350
351

48,500

180
40
104.50

US Specifications

Hybrid CAT C-18 +
Electric Motor Boost

1100
4500
294
4800
10
1800
23,000
152
82
94
800
80

150
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