

## J&G SALES, INC.

PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

## ANTAEUS Model 600 Zeus



WEIGHTS FOR MODEL 600 ZEUS			
EXCITER	Shipping Weight	Suspended Weight	
11' Quad-Bar & Clamps	61,600	61,600	
13' Quad-Bar & Clamps	67,400	67,400	
17' Quad-Bar & Clamps	75,700	75,700	
POWER UNIT	Shipping Weight	Suspended Weight	
	23,000	23,000	

Model 600 Zeus Exciter	<b>US Specifications</b>
Eccentric Moment (In/Lbs)	21,000
Dynamic Force (Tons)	554
Frequency (VPM)	1350
Max Line Pull (Tons)	351
Suspended Weight Without Sheet Clamp (LBS)	48,500
Length (Inches)	180
Width @ Throat (Inches)	40
Height w/o Clamp (Inches)	104.50

Model 600 Power Unit	<b>US Specifications</b>
Facino	Hybrid CAT C-18 +
Engine	Electric Motor Boost
Power (HP)	1100
Drive Pressure (PSI)	4500
Drive Flow (GPM)	294
Clamp Pressure (PSI)	4800
Clamp Flow (GPM)	10
Engine Speedwith1.38 Updrive	1800
Weight (lbs)	23,000
Length (Inches)	152
Width (Inches)	82
Height (Inches)	94
Hydraulic Reservoir (gal)	800
Hydraulic Reservoir Spare Tank (gal)	80
Fuel Capacity (gal)	150